CONFIDENTIAL

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

11 Λ .	Form ACO-
	September 199
11//2/4	Form Must Be Type
SE	AI

Operator: License #_4058	API No. 15 - 179-21,148 -65-00
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	County: Sheridan
Address: P. O. Box 399	NESWSESec18Twp10S. R28 East
City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846	830 FSL feet from (S) / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	1480 FET 1840 feet from E/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: JOE SMITH	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_620) _275-2963	41.4
Contractor: Name: Discovery Drilling Co, Inc.	(circle one) NE SE NW SW Lease Name: SHAW Well #: 2-18
License: 31548	VAUL DOAT
Wellsite Geologist: Alan Downing	Producing Formation: LKC
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2755' Kelly Bushing: 2763'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4214' Plug Back Total Depth: 4175'
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	
Gas SIGW SIGW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 212 Feet
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth set 2308 Feet
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2308'
Well Name:	feet depth to Surface w/ 170 sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Pata must be collected from the Plane 1997)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Sala must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content 8,000 ppm Fluid volume 300 bbls
Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method used Evaperation
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
2.45.00	Lease Name: Licens NoCEIVED
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	QuarterSecTwpS. Rooms East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.: APR 2 7 2006
MOTOLICATIONS	KCC WICHITA
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3
	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
ignature May Mr.	KCC Office Use ONLY
Compliance Coordinator Date: 4-25-06	Letter of Confidentiality Received
ubscribed and sworn to before me this <u>as</u> day of <u>APRIC</u>	If Denied, Yes Date: KCC
0 $\mathbb{O}(\varphi)$	Wireline Log Received APR 2.5 2006
otary Public Grica Kummeren A. ERICAKU	Geologist Report Received
ate Commission Expires: 0972109 My Appt. Expires 99	State of Kansas
NEW PARKET PARKET	

Side Two

KCC

APR 2 5 2005

•	nencan wantor,	IIIC.			ase Name:		ONFIDENT	1.2Well #: 2-	18
Sec. 18 Twp	10 S. R. 28	[]E	ast 🔽 West	Cou	ınty: Shei	ridan	2000 000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100		
INSTRUCTIONS: Stested, time tool op- temperature, fluid re Electric Wireline Log	en and closed, flow ecovery, and flow ra	ing and si ites if gas	nut-in pressures to surface test,	i, whether along wit	r shut-in oi	essure reache	d static level, hyd	roctatic proces	tests giving interval ures, bottom hole ded. Attach copy of a
Drill Stem Tests Tak (Attach Additiona		V	Yes No		VI	_og Forma	ition (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey		Yes 🗹 No		Nan	ne ebner		Top	Datum
Cores Taken			Yes No		Tord			3846 3868	-1083 -1105
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		Yes No		LKC	;		3876	-1113	
List All E. Logs Run:					ВКС			4134	-1371
Borehole Com Bond Log, Dua Microresistivity	al Compensat	ed Pord duction	osity Log, Log, CASING	RECORE			-		
Duran and Control	Size Hole		oort all strings set-			T			
Purpose of String	Drilled		set (In O.D.)		eight s. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"		23#		212'	Common	150 sx	3%cc 2%Get
Production	7-7/8"	5-1/2"		15.5#		4199'	EA-2	150sx	Flocele
			ADDITIONAL	. CEMENT	TING / SQL	JEEZE RECORI	<u> </u>		
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Тур	e of Cement		ks Used			Percent Additives	S .
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	2308'	SMD		170 S	X	1/4 # Floce	ele		
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAT Specify	ION RECO	RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Perl	s Set/Type	e	Acid, Fra	cture, Shot, Cemen	t Squeeze Reco	
4	4048' to 4074'					(A)	mount and Kind of Ma	ateriai Used)	Depth
			***************************************				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RECE	Same
								APR 2	7 2nna
						and the same of th	ļ.	CC WIC	2000
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	At	Liner Run	0	AAIC	PITA
2-3		4175'	T	lone			Yes 🗸 No		
Date of First, Resumerd SI	Production, SWD or E	inhr.	Producing Meth	od	Flowing	✓ Pumpir	ng Gas Lift	Othe	r (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil N/A	Bbis.	Gas N	Mcf	Water N/A			as-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIC			19/74	Production Interv			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other (Specify	Perf.	. Du	ally Comp.	Commingled		

ALLODICEMENTING CO, INC. 2

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 SERVICE POINT: OAKI. ON LOCATION COUNTY 5 OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR D. **OWNER TYPE OF JOB HOLE SIZE** CEMENT **CASING SIZE** DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED _ 1 50 **TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE** DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX **MINIMUM** COMMON MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT **POZMIX** CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL. PERFS. CHLORIDE @ DISPLACEMENT 314 88L **ASC** @ **EQUIPMENT** @ @ **PUMP TRUCK** CEMENTER IUZZY @ #107 HELPER @ **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER @ BULK TRUCK DRIVER HANDLING MILEAGE _,o 💆 **REMARKS:** TOTAL ZU SERVICE **DEPTH OF JOB** PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD @ @ @ CHARGE TO: AMERICAN WAYLOR STREET _ TOTAL 860 CITY_____STATE__ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPM @ To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TAX_ TOTAL CHARGE _____ DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE

PRINTED NAME

SWIF Services,	Inc.
FLOCATIONS	WELL/PRO

ADDRESS AMERICAN WE THUS

TICKET

Nº 9183

PAGE
1

Service	S, IIIC.	<i>p</i>			1 -	7
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. 1771	WELUPROJECT NO.	LEASE STUM	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE CITY	DATE OWNER	
2. NES	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR	- Cher	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED DELIVERED TO	D3-23.00 ORDER NO.	
3.	SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE	WELL PERMIT NO.	2 Porto 16	
A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY	011	Dovelage	5/2 lozestring	WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION	
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	, r	3			

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN		DESCRIPTION					UNIT	1	
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	roc	ACCT	DF	DEGGGFTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	AMOUN	п
3575		14		<u> </u>	MILEAGE #/05	75	ms			420	300	100
578		44		<u> </u>	fungarvice	1	ارح	4199	FT	1250 0	1250	
_281 _281 _290 =402		1/		<u> ·</u>	Loguid WCL	a	59/			26 00		100
<u>-∞7</u>		- -	- ·- ·- ·- ·- ·- ·- ·- ·-		MudFlush	<u>500</u>	\cc/			75	375	DC
1040		1/		_	DA.c	1	<u>ι</u> ςς/		! 	2010	1	
402	- 2 - - 2	- /		<u> </u>	Controlizer		હ્જ	5%	 ₂₂	80 lo	4/20	სა
2/ D3	8 3 8	1/			CM7 Sallet	1	00	5%	/2	230 00	230	
= 40 y	CE N 2 7	1/:			Portaller #0570140 Sete 2311 PT		ko(5/2	60	2000 00	2000	loo
406		14		1	LatohDown May & BasMic		පර	5%	ادنا	210 100		l _{so}
407	ज्ञ इ	14		·	Insort Plat Slive V/ Auto HII	1	ec	5/2	10	250 01	250	
Side State S		-										Ī
e de la companya de l								1				\top

LEGALTERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED. WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

X ANTOF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

ATTERIOR OF THE STATE OF GOODS

TIME S

TIME SIGNED

A.M.

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PC-1	5/07	20
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	2881	l フノ
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?				_SUB		
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				TokI	7990	7/
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				Sheridan TAX 6.3%	358	38
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SER	(VICE?	NO				
CUSTOMER DID NOT W	ISH TO R	ESPOND		TOTAL	8349	09

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

APPROV/

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

Thank You!



PO Box 466

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 9/83

2883.7

Ness City, KS 67560 CUSTOMER AWI DATE 23-23-CO WELL DOS TOS for PAGE Off: 785-798-2300 সমতে: ক্রিত্রকর্মসকরে নামন্মন্ত্রক্রি সমত্যমন্ত্রক্রিক সমত্যমত বিদ্যালয়ক ASE SUNTENE . ลาง : **โ**ซ้า: ! **ซอง** : โซกา : !?สเตล : : **P**15 S Stondard Com 150 1440 00 à FSce k Sell 7501b 150 los Colsect 30 210 00 OFR Service Chy CM7 150 54 SERVICE CHARGE **CUBIC FEET** TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES

NESS CITY, KS 67560 AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFACTORILY?	ADDRESS	American Warrion	- 1. F	TICKET 9844	* ************************************
SIGNAMENO SIGN	Services, Inc.	IP CODE	CONTRACTOR	PAGE 1	OF .
Security Despute Description Descrip		Sher	STATE CITY SHIPPED TO	4-13-06 3	, 5
PROCES SECURION REFERENCES ACCOUNTING FORM MINISTER OF ACCOUNTING OF ACCOUNTIN	SALES WEITZOE	Pell Serv.	CIT La.		· -2
ERPRINGS STATEMENT TO THE PROCESS OF THE CONTINUE PROCESS OF THE P	REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	\$ 4 · 1 · 100	WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION	,
Page	SIG		QTY. UM QTY.		AMOUNT
Securice ee		MILEAGE # 103	70 mil	4 99	280 09
SANCE 1/70 1/2 782 1/4 1/2 2040 1/2 1/2 770 1/2 770 1/2	578	Pump Service	1 ea	1250 0	
SANCE 1/70 1/2 782 1/4 1/2 2040 1/2 1/2 770 1/2 770 1/2					
SMOC 170 S. 18 2040 S. 18	58/200	Service Charge		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 	097
Florage C P S6 M / SE 7/0 92	208	Drayage		1 1	
SUPPLIEGALITERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to record which include. REMIT PAYMENT TO: OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREADOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 NESS CITY, KS 67560 NESS CITY, KS 67560 TAX 70 ARE YOU STIFFIC WITHOUT BE EVEN BE IND TAX 70 ARE YOUR STIFFIC WITHOUT BE EVEN BE IND TOTAL H802 89 CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES TIBE CUSTOMER IN THE BIGNED. OUTS SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT BEAVY ARE YOUR STIFFIC WITHOUT BEAVY AND PERFORMED WITHOUT BEAVY TOTAL H802 89 CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES TIBE CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES TIBE CUSTOMER IN THE BIGNED. APPROVAL APPROVAL Thank You!	20/			·	2040
LEGALTERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to recognitions on the levery existence of the control include. Durate from Limited to Parment, provisions SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 Outstand Time signed to the control of the contro		Clocele O > 7	36	1 / 2	1/0 3
LEGALTERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY; and LIMITED PYARRANT, Provisions. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 AREFORMED WITHOUT BEAVY WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR BEDS? AND PERFORMED UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR BEDS? CALCULATIONS AND PERFORMED WITHOUT BERVICES AND PERFORMED UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR BEDS? CALCULATIONS CALCULATIONS AND PERFORMED UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR BEDS? CALCULATIONS AND PERFORMED UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR BEDS? CALCULATIONS AND PERFORMED UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR BEDS? CALCULATIONS AND PERFORMED WITHOUT BEAVY? AND PERFORMED WITHO	Sale Control C			 	
SURVEY AGREE UN- DIS- CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket. SURVEY AGREE UN- DIS- DUCTOR DUCTOR DIS- OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED DIS- OUR		<u> </u>			
CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges and services listed on this ticket. Court of the materials and services listed on the court of the materials and services listed on the court of the materials and services listed on the court of the materials and services listed on the court of the materials and services listed on the court of the materials and services listed on the court of the materials and services listed on the court of the materials and services listed on the court of the materials and services listed on the court of the materials and services listed on the court of the materials and services listed on the court of the materials and services listed on the court of the materials and services listed on the court of the materials and services listed on the court		P 0		<u>i </u>	
SURVEY AGREE DECIDED AGREE DECIDED					i i
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? OATESIGNED OATESIGNED CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES THE CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket. Thank You!	LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include.	la luor	R EQUIPMENT PERFORMED	DIS- DIS- DIS- DIS- DIS- DIS- DIS- DIS-	4,669 96
P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 TAX 76 ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket. Thank You!	but are not limited to PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and	SWIFT SERVICES INC	T YOUR NEEDS?		
TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL APPROVAL TOTAL APPROVAL TOTAL APPROVAL ARE YOU SANISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? O VESTIME SIGNED TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL H 802 89 CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket. Thank You!	START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS	P.O. BOX 466	OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT D PERFORMED JOB CULATIONS	Sheridan TAX 970	132 93
CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket. APPROVAL Thank You!	DIPM	類 - 天。 だいさき さいこう ロップ・ロー・カードょく リーム・ル・1 友子	☐ YES ☐ NO		4802189
SWIFT OPERATOR TO STATE OF THE	CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF	MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledge		nis ticket.	
District and the second	ASSWITTOPERATOR TO ASSET				Thank You!

10) R	ones I		WELL NO.	18"		LEASE Sha	<u> </u>	Ces. Inc. DATE 4-13-06 PA JOB TYPE C.D. BUT COLLAR TICKETNO 10844
HART NO.	TIME	RATE H	WOLUME (BBLD(GAL)	JPUN	IPS C	*PRESSURI	E (PSI) 🗼 🗀	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
八	0930	非解析	新黎 日共			N. 1888	OAGING*	On Loc. Set up TRUCK
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		KC	30	d			Locate Port Collab 2308
			KO VPR	3	W	9 200 200	1000	Pres text Cag. Held 1000 ATT
	10:35	2	_ ans	DE		200	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Open P.C. 2 BPM DOUPS
			Ch.	1			,	Start mixing 225 sk SMAC 1/4/1
	11:05							Count Cip. to suppose
		•	·	ļ	_			increase weight to 135 %
					<u> </u>			Finished mixing 170 s to total
			8					Disple taking
	11:15	÷ ,		-7-	ļ. —		,	close P.C. test to 1.000 pst
				<u> </u>	_			Run 2 Joins
	11:20			_	_			Circulate hole class
	11:30				_			Hole cken
					-			wash and rack up thuck
	1/:50	<u> </u>						Jos Complete
			i		<u> </u>			
								·
					-			
				ļ <u> </u>				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
								RECEIVED
								APR 2 7 2006
								KCC WICHITA
						-	-	
		·	<u>-:</u>					
			····					
			•					That he
								Mar -
								Ligu Josh, Rob

SWIFT Services, Inc. J0B 40G DATE 03-23-06 PABE NO. TICKET NO. 9/183 LEASE JOB TYPE Ja Congoting CHART TIME RATE (BBL) (Gab) PUMPS ** PRESSURE (PSI) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS ONLOCATION, Sity Descritch EAD CMT 1605MB KCC 5/2 1550 APR 2 5 20106 704214,794199,5J 2169, Jugar 1@ 4177 CONFIDENTIAL Ent. 01/3,57,9,11,44 Bolleton45 Portalbrondog 45, 2311 Pr Ris Crow by FlockFOU 1230 Trucke on Location 1430 Plus Roffle-Mouse Holo 1575 2-2 1520 50 MydFlish 0 *2*∞ 12 50 LKC Flish 50 -32 End Flysles Stert EAD CMT 1530 50 D 33 and CMM WBHPL. Dopphe Sont Digg con Tonto they 1540 60 RECEIVED 66 Jus 60 72 Cotch CMT 300 60 50 484 400 60 90 *₽*02 40 94 70ù 99 Landflue 1600 40 1400 Rolacse 15z Flort Holds 1605 Lecky Topel Tub Complete 1700 Than Wor! DAVE Bking RUD